
PRP LTP PRP LTP Lenght Width Height Without fuel Diesel

2200 900 1400 811 SILENT

1800 900 1190 518 OPEN

2200 900 1400 845 SILENT

1800 900 1190 540 OPEN

2200 900 1400 1305 SILENT

1800 900 1190 828 OPEN

2550 1000 1550 1450 SILENT

2150 1000 1520 920 OPEN

2900 1100 1850 1494 SILENT

2500 1100 1520 964 OPEN

2900 1100 1850 1614 SILENT

2500 1100 1520 1084 OPEN

3200 1100 1750 1822 SILENT

2700 1100 1620 1242 OPEN

3200 1100 1750 1836 SILENT

2700 1100 1620 1256 OPEN

3200 1100 1750 2377 SILENT

2700 1100 1820 1545 OPEN

3200 1100 1750 2451 SILENT

2700 1100 1820 1593 OPEN

3700 1400 2150 2715 SILENT

3000 1400 1820 1765 OPEN

3700 1400 2150 2800 SILENT

3000 1400 1820 1850 OPEN

4850 1600 2450 3315 SILENT

4850 1600 2100 2085 OPEN

4850 1600 2450 3450 SILENT

4850 1600 2100 2220 OPEN

4850 1600 2450 3528 SILENT

4850 1600 2100 2298 OPEN

4850 1600 2450 4851 SILENT

4850 1600 2100 3331 OPEN

5200 2000 2450 5780 SILENT

5200 2000 2260 3950 OPEN

5200 2000 2450 5910 SILENT

5200 2000 2260 4080 OPEN
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W53NFSTS600
600 660 480 528 CR16TE1W

W53NFSTO600

W53NFSTS500
500 550 400 440 CR13TE7W

W53NFSTO500

W53NFSTS550
550 605 440 484 CR16TE1W

W53NFSTO550

W53NFSTS400
400 440 320 352 C13TE3A

W53NFSTO400

W53NFSTS450
450 495 360 396 CR13TE6W

W53NFSTO450

W53NFSTS300
300 330 240 264 C87TE4

W53NFSTO300

W53NFSTS350
350 385 280 308 C13TE2A 

W53NFSTO350

W53NFSTS200
200 220 160 176 N67TM7 

W53NFSTO200

W53NFSTS250
250 275 200 220 N67TE8P 

W53NFSTO250

W53NFSTS150
150 165 120 132 N67TM4

W53NFSTO150

W53NFSTS180
180 198 144 158,4 N67TM7 

W53NFSTO180

W53NFSTS100
100 110 80 88 N45TM2A

W53NFSTO100

W53NFSTS135
135 148,5 108 118,8 N67TM4 

W53NFSTO135

W53NFSTS60
60 66 48 52,8 N45SM1A

W53NFSTO60

W53NFSTS80
80 88 64 70,4 N45SM3 

W53NFSTO80

44 32 35,2 N45AM1A
W53NFSTO40

W53NFSTS50
50 55 40 44 N45AM2

W53NFSTO50

910

1200

1200

253

540

540

910

910

910

155

220

220

253

253

253

SERBATOIO (lt)

TANK (lt)

100

100

100

HCI544E

S4L1D-G

HCI544D

HCI544D

S4L1S-D

S4L1S-E

S4L1S-F

UCI274G

UCI274H

UCDI274K

MODELLO

MODEL

POTENZA (kVA)

UCI274C

UCI274E

UCI274F

S1L2-K1

S1L2-R1

S1L2-Y1

UCI224G

POWER (kVA)

MOTORE

ENGINE

W53NFSTS30
30 33 24 26,4 M80313AM1 

W53NFSTO30

W53NFSTS40
40

DIMENSIONI (mm)

DIMENSIONS (mm)

POTENZA (kW)

POWER (kW)

PESO (kg)

WEIGHT (kg)

TIPO

TYPE

S0L2-P1

ALTERNATORE

ALTERNATOR


